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Product Parts List

8X(M6*16) 4X(M6*8) 4X(M6)

1 2 3



Step 1 Step 2
1.After steel locker is put on the bracket at proper positions, 
lock steel locker and bracket with M6 screws

1.钢柜侧板的敲落孔，敲掉露孔，
用M6螺丝和带帽螺母穿孔后锁紧固定；
2.通过支架的调整脚，把柜体调整水平

Hexagon socket cylindrical head 
machine screws M6*16  x4

Cap nut M6 x4

Cross big flat head screw M6*8 x4



Step 3


